
�De�ert �

N EW I N N E L L O N . C O . U K   I  @ T H E N EW I N N H O T E L E L L O N



Ice Cream

VANILLA

STRAWBERRY

MINT CHOCOLATE

SWISS CHOCOLATE

CARAMELITA

RASPBERRY SORBET

PASSIONFRUIT SORBET

PISTACHIO

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

HOT MARMELADE STEAMED 
PUDDING

CHEF’S HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE 
OF THE DAY

FARMHOUSE CHEESEBOARD 
(*GF*)

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.25

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Our own recipe with lashings of 
toffee fudge sauce

Served with drambuie custard

Selection of cheeses, oatcakes & crackers 
with spiced fruit chutney

PASSIONFRUIT AND WHITE 
CHOCOLATE CRÈME BRULEE (*GF*)

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE 
CAKE (VE)

AFFOGATO

Served with bu�er shortbread

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

MILLIONAIRE TOFFEE SUNDAE (*GF*)
Caramelita & crème vanilla ice cream, warm fudge, 
chocolate sauce, all bu�er shortbread, fudge pieces 
& whipped cream

ETON MESS SUNDAE (GF)
Raspberries, raspberry puree, raspberry 
ripple ice cream, our own crumbled meringue 
& whipped cream

BANOFFEE BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING 
WITH TOFFEE FUDGE SAUCE
Layers of bu�ered bread caramelised bananas 
baked with vanilla custard

CINNAMON SPICED TROPICAL 
CRUMBLE 
Peach, mango & spiced apple crumble with
granola toppings & vanilla custard

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP 
BROOKIES
White chocolate chip cookie dough 
topped with fudgy warm brownie

Two scoops of luxury vanilla ice cream drowned 
in freshly ground espresso with amare�o biscuits

Movenpick Ice Cream & Sorbets are made without artificial additives, flavourings, 
or colours. Please ask your server for more allergy info on the Ice Cream products. 

Please note products may contain traces of nuts.

Our de�erts

H� Drinks

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

£3.15

£3.80

£3.80

£2.95

£3

£3

£3

ESPRESSO

£3.40DOUBLE ESPRESSO

 £3.25FLAT WHITE

TEA

FLAVOURED TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

£6.95LIQUEUR COFFEE :
Irish (Whiskey), Gaelic (Scotch 
Whisky), Calypso (Tia Maria), 
Baileys 

2 SCOOPS............£4.75
3 SCOOPS........... £6.25

Allergen Info:
(VE) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free 

(*GF*) Can be adapted to Gluten Free

*Oat & Soy alternative to milk is also available, please 
ask a member of the team


